0&4@0@ P
GAMES o

LIFESTYLE with DOGS

LRUYYEYD in T TR
4H29H (8 - ®) oiRfER

,

S51LL—XB

IiEfs & i {E3:]) RiE R

RIFHE® A 8% DF  ~MT—RIL 2.08
e KIFBS A 2 DF  ~MT—RIL 2.18
W FEBREBeA 3F ZOF STFATFESSv— 2.39
4 FEKRYE—5pA 1% BENF DT aia-F-~oIJO0-2 2.49
5 EHELAZA5PA 2F BOF  RIARRARST/(—RRyY 2.51
6 MHELFT15rA 64 DF  IRDA MRARST/(— KRRy 2.55
7 SEHEEHESPA 9F BOF M T—RIL 2.57
8 DLELELLA 1% DF KR 2.61
9 RHIFErA 0+ BDNF - 2.62
10 DBEPALEPA 2 NF BER 2.64
11 BE<O>5rA 3F BOF  Fr/\UFFIIF—ILX S 2.67
12 EFRTFEEPA 2 TDF S T—RIL 2.69
13 ZEHSHTEPA 3F ZDF M T—RIL 2.71
13 EMRIO>5vA 57 ZNF B3> Iu—t 2.71
15 WFFUZEpA 1% NF EZFaATESSv— 2.89
16 EBHZAREPA 1% NF Z=FaTHIVIX 2.91
17 WIFIILOELA 1% NF ESZFaATESIv— 2.93
18 TFRISBELA az TDF  MIX 2.97
19 EXLEPA az DF  ~T—RIL 3.00
20 HUHBUSLPA 0= BOF  HZIAIHYIR 3.06
21 BRDTDIIEPA 2 BOF ~T—RIL 3.09
22 HmILIEDA 57 BOF |FUD 3.17
22 EFRESrYIELA 1% BOF DT aa-F-~>TO- 3.17
24 ARSTEvA 1% BDF  MIX 3.27
25 BIOFEVS®A 3F TDF  ~MT—RIL 3.31
26 WEEFE®A 0 BOF ~MT—RIL 4.07
27 MIEDSOIERA (= BOF —X— 4.67
28 BIFNE®LA 8% TDF  ~MT—RIL 4.72
29 BRETEFEvA 2% TDF  MIX 4.74
30 BFELILILERA 6% gNF  FID 4.96
31 MURT A =25 A 6+ BOF IZ=FarFEIv— 5.12
32 =TV IabrA 3F BNF MIX 5.20
33 IWETILE®A 3F DF  AFTITIL—I\TUR 5.39

34 LEFLZTDOE»A 1= BDF MIX 5.54



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

alFUYU—5»A
ERARZBAB™ A
FECCHELA
HBHVILER A
tAtBlueB v A
FHEZDINER A
ERNESwA
HE/\USPpA
BIFFEREPA

HFHT7>2TA45ERA

HHEHEHCEPA
FES TS A
FOLE>SBrA
BFHSSEPA
HWARZCAAEPA

8F
0F
2F
2%
3F
6+
1
1z
0+
5%
0+
1z
1
6+
0+

DT
BonF
DT
BonF
BonF
BonF
unF
¥
DF
BhnF
BonF
BhnF
TDF
LDF
LDF

N T—RIL
ANV IR
MIX

MIX

MIX

FOD
RASZ=F7>

N T—RIL
cT—RIL

F)\UT7H>TF v —)LZ 2

seR
IRASZT7>
IRASZT7>
FOO

MIX

6.52
8.61
9.11
10.32
10.38
11.36
16.23
18.54
18.69
20.16
25.03
25.61
26.18
27.47
59.20



