









## イヌリンピック in 肉フェス 4月29日 (月 · 祝) の競技結果 タイムレースB

			allowed to the		
順位	名前	年齢	性別	犬種	記録
4	大塚桃ちゃん	8才	女の子	トイプードル	2.08
4	大塚杏ちゃん	2才	女の子	トイプードル	2.18
₩	伊藤ポピィちゃん	3才	女の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	2.39
4	和田木ッピーちゃん	1才	男の子	ウェルシュコーギーペンブローク	2.49
5	岡田ルイスちゃん	2才	男の子	ホワイトスイスシェパードドッグ	2.51
6	岡田レティちゃん	6才	女の子	ホワイトスイスシェパードドッグ	2.55
7	多部田琥珀ちゃん	9才	男の子	トイプードル	2.57
8	つちやゆきちゃん	1才	女の子	柴犬	2.61
9	北野コチちゃん	0才	男の子	ビーグル	2.62
10	つちやベルちゃん	2才	女の子	甲斐犬	2.64
11	高橋マロンちゃん	3才	男の子	キャバリアキングチャールズ スパ	2.67
12	セキネアモちゃん	2才	女の子	トイプードル	2.69
13	簗田うめこちゃん	3才	女の子	トイプードル	2.71
13	毛間内コロンちゃん	5才	女の子	ビションフリーゼ	2.71
15	柳下プリンちゃん	1才	女の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	2.89
16	櫻井こんぶちゃん	1才	女の子	ミニチュアダックス	2.91
17	柳下ミルクちゃん	1才	女の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	2.93
18	セキネミラちゃん	4才	女の子	MIX	2.97
19	室メルちゃん	4才	女の子	トイプードル	3.00
20	杉山かるびちゃん	0才	男の子	カニンヘンダックス	3.06
21	簗田むぎのすけちゃん	2才	男の子	トイプードル	3.09
22	森ケンタちゃん	5才	男の子	チワワ	3.17
22	たけやまジャックちゃん	1才	男の子	ウェルシュコーギーペンブローク	3.17
24	周東ラテちゃん	1才	男の子	MIX	3.27
25	関口まいちゃん	3才	女の子	トイプードル	3.31
26	萩原王子ちゃん	0才	男の子	トイプードル	4.07
27	竹橋コタロウちゃん	0才	男の子	シーズー	4.67
28	早川みいちゃん	8才	女の子	トイプードル	4.72
29	高原モナちゃん	2才	女の子	MIX	4.74
30	サキタルルちゃん	6才	女の子	チワワ	4.96
31	小山内ディーンちゃん	6才	男の子	ミニチュアピンシャー	5.12
32	三船マッシュちゃん	3才	男の子	MIX	5.20
33	山﨑エルちゃん	3才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	5.39
34	どばしこてつちゃん	1才	男の子	MIX	5.54

35	石崎リリーちゃん	8才	女の子	トイプードル	6.52
36	佐々木ころんちゃん	0才	男の子	カニンヘンダックス	8.61
37	伊藤ここあちゃん	2才	女の子	MIX	9.11
38	古谷カマルちゃん	2才	男の子	MIX	10.32
39	北村Blueちゃん	3才	男の子	MIX	10.38
40	新田えるれちゃん	6才	男の子	チワワ	11.36
41	田沢小春ちゃん	1才	女の子	ポメラニアン	16.23
42	武富パリちゃん	1才	女の子	トイプードル	18.54
43	岩崎まなちゃん	0才	女の子	トイプードル	18.69
44	サキタアンディちゃん	5才	男の子	キャバリアキングチャールズ スパ	20.16
45	神田もみじちゃん	0才	男の子	柴犬	25.03
46	伊藤らてちゃん	1才	男の子	ポメラニアン	25.61
47	野口レモンちゃん	1才	女の子	ポメラニアン	26.18
48	サキタララちゃん	6才	女の子	チワワ	27.47
49	鈴木ころんちゃん	0才	女の子	MIX	59.20
				·	